METAL DETECTORS AND MAGNETIC FILTERS
FOR FOOD, CHEMICAL, PHARMA AND OTHERS APPLICATIONS.
METAL DETECTORS AND MAGNETIC FILTERS FOR THE FOOD AND
PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES AND OTHERS.
For more than 40 years, our company has been designing and manufacturing equipment for
the detection, removal and/or classification of metals for the protection of crushing machinery

Semi-self-cleaning Grids and Filters: They do not consume energy and are very easy to clean.
Thanks to the correct study and positioning of the magnetic bars, cleaning is extremely simple. It is
enough just to remove the grid or filter from the drawer and clean it with a cloth or with compressed
air.
RME MAGNETIC GRID
Extraction of extremely small, fine ferromagnetic particles in powdery or granulated products.
Installation in vertical piping (free-falling material). Adjustable according to the type of raw material
and transport features.
Manual or automatic cleaning (through hydraulic or pneumatic systems).
During cleaning, the magnetic elements are extracted from the protector tube, so as the
ferromagnetic material is deposited in the container designed for this purpose.
Model A B C D E Weight
RME60 100 100 195 60 282 7 Kg.
RME80 100 100 195 80 282 7,5 Kg.
RME100 100 100 195 100 282 8 Kg.
RME125 172 172 267 125 282 12 Kg.
RME160 172 172 267 160 282 13 Kg.
RME180 232 232 327 180 282 16 Kg.
RME200 232 232 327 200 282 18 Kg.
RMC MAGNETIC GRID
Very effective separation of small ferromagnetic particles and oxides larger than 10 µm from free-
falling dry materials or from pressured air transport.

Extremely efficient operability. Their structure and finish make cleaning the magnetic bars extremely
fast and simple. This type of filter can be manufactured with any dimensions.
Stainless steel design (AISI 304/316) suitable for the food industry.
On request, special flanges can be included to allow for exposure to high pressures. Depending on
requirements, the magnetic force can be increased and the working temperature can also be
increased up to a maximum of 150ºC.
PMS MAGNETIC CASCADE SEPARATOR
New solution for vertical air transport (up flow of the material). Very robust, for heavy working
conditions, but adjusted to customer working line.
With new automatic cascade magnetic separator, can be automatically extracted micron
ferromagnetic particles from woodchips that are being transported into the silos.
Cleaning system
Type A B C D E Weight
PMS-200/700 200 200 260 260 700 45 Kg.
PMS-250/700 200 250 260 310 700 55 Kg.
PMS-300/700 200 300 260 360 700 65 Kg.
PMS-350/700 200 350 260 410 700 75 Kg.
PMS-400/800 250 400 310 460 800 90 Kg.
PMS-500/800 250 500 310 560 800 110 Kg.
PMS-600/800 250 600 310 760 800 200 Kg.